Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 3
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 07/29/2023
TIME: 02:48 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
Y 0125630
07/29/2023 01:54 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: Y0125630

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.13 2636
0.20 3203
0.28 3272
0.67 1473
0.86 4644
157 7052
1.83 227229
3.44 2137
1250029

%
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Area
4086
11205
11686
11780
41079
53631
1088251
28313
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